 3 : DV3000 Series
 4 : DV4000  Series
 ※ The DV1000 series
�
 1 : Single Solenoid
 2 : Double Solenoid
 3 : Closed Center
 4 : Exhaust Center

it contains  a small  amount  of copper  (Cu)
and zinc (Zn) for details,  please contact us.
How to order
Series DV1000
752
PILOT Valve ASS’Y(G, D, DZ)
DV3
1 2 3
5
1⃞DV Series Pilot Valve Ass’y
(for DV3000, DV4000)
2⃞Voltage
5 : DC24V
3⃞ Electrical Entry
G : Grommet type(Lamp)
D : Din Terminal type(No Lamp)
DZ : Din Terminal type(Lamp)
4⃞ Length of Lead Wire
Blank : 300mm(Basic)
XWL 01 : 100mm
02 : 200mm
⋯
20 : 2000mm
G XWL**
4
Mainfold
DVM1⃞P
1 2
40
1⃞ 1 : DV1 1000 Series(Exterior Pliot Type Valve(Mainifold))
3 : DV 3000 Series(Exterior Pliot Type Valve(Mainifold))
2⃞Manifold Specification
40 : Base Mount
3⃞Base Station Number
1~20 : Station
※Note(Station I has Sub Plate)
4
PORT PLUG ASS’Y
DV      000
1
1⃞ DV Series
1 : DV1000 Series
3 : DV3000 Series
4 : DV4000 Series
2⃞ Port Connector Diamete
2
Symbol Content Application Series
T4 Ø4 One Touch Fitting
DV1000
T6 Ø6 One Touch Fitting
T4 Ø4 One Touch Fitting
T6 Ø6 One Touch Fitting DV3000
T8 Ø8 One Touch Fitting
T8 Ø8 One Touch Fitting
DV4000
T10 Ø10 One Touch Fitting
Manifold Gasket
Constrution
Series
DV1000
DV3000
DV4000
Number
DV1140-52-2083
DV3140-52-2093
DV4140-52-2107
DV Manifold Gasket
Blank Plate
Series

20 05DVM4
1 3
How To Order
1⃞DV4000 Manifold
2⃞Base Mounted Type
3⃞Stations (2~20)
2
40 05DVM4
1 3
How To Order
Stations 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
L1 61 80 99 118 137 156 175 194 213 232 251 270 289 308 327 346 365 384 403
L2 49 68 87 106 125 144 163 182 201 220 239 258 277 296 315 334 353 372 391
Stations 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
L1 66 85 104 123 142 161 180 199 218 237 256 275 294 313 332 351 370 389 408
L2 46 65 84 103 122 141 160 179 198 217 236 255 274 293 312 331 350 369 388
(Unit:mm)
(Unit:mm)
6
6
.8
4
2
.3
2
6
2
1
2
1 3
0
6
0
6-Rc(PT) 1/411.5
16.5
A A A
B B B
L P
L P
L1
L2 6
21P=19
4-Ø4.5 THRU
2

20 05DVM4
1 3
How To Order
1⃞DV4000 Manifold
2⃞Base Mounted Type
3⃞Stations (2~20)
2
40 05DVM4
1 3
How To Order
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
L1 61 80 99 118 137 156 175 194 213 232 251 270 289 308 327 346 365 384 403
L2 49 68 87 106 125 144 163 182 201 220 239 258 277 296 315 334 353 372 391
Stations 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
L1 66 85 104 123 142 161 180 199 218 237 256 275 294 313 332 351 370 389 408
L2 46 65 84 103 122 141 160 179 198 217 236 255 274 293 312 331 350 369 388
2n-Rc(PT) 1/4
19.0 21.0
Stations
(mm)
(mm)
(Unit:mm)
(Unit:mm)
751-783-DV  2012.9.7 4:16 PM  페이지779   한국원색인쇄사
Series DV4000
780
DV4000 Series Base Mounted Manifold Dimensions / Din Terminal Type
DV4000 Series Body Ported Manifold Dimensions / Din Terminal Type
23.6P=19
4-Ø4.5. THRU
1
2
2
.1
1
9
1
6
4
1
7
7
7
7
7
0
4
1
2
1
2
1 3
0
6
0
6-Rc(PT)(NPT)1/4
16.5
11.5
L1
P=19 7.8 18.2
L2 6
2119
4-Ø4.5 THRU
1
0
0 8
7
2